

Spl. Case No. 60/16 (351/16)

12/19.02.2020

P.O. is on leave.

Accd. (09) on C.B. are present by filing hajira. Prosecution is also present. No witnesses had been turned up today.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Todate 20.02 .2020 for evidence.

Prosecution to take steps.

Accd. as before.

Dict & corrt.by me.

SplJudge(pocsoAct)-cum-
ASJ,2nd-in-ch. Court,Blg.