

Spl Case no. 60 of 16 (351/2016)

CNR NO. WBDD01-002746-2016

JO No. WB00690

Order No. 51 / 30-07-2025

Today is fixed for E.R of W.A against CSW 4 and evidence of CSW 7.

Ld. P.P files hazira.

One prayer is received , praying for time for E.R of W.A.

Issue reminder through the S.P. Dakshin Dinajpur as this is long pending case and the evidence of CSW 4 had not done and resultantly the case is dragging for the same purpose since long.

B.C II to do the needful.

Issue summons upon the CSW 7 (I.O). Prosecution to take steps.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 08.09.2025 for E.R of W.A against CSW 4 and evidence of CSW 7.

Accuseds as before.

Dictated and Corr. By me

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Spl Judge, Under POCSO Act
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Spl Judge, Under POCSO Act
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur